
Subject: [Fwd: [Fwd: Environmental barbarism]]
Date: Thu, 26 May 2005 14:57:07 -0700

From: Brian Platts <bplatts@shaw.ca>
To: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

Subject: [Fwd: Environmental barbarism]
Date: Thu, 26 May 2005 14:04:09 -0700

From: M E Craver <mecraver@shaw.ca>
To: "FONVCA (E-mail)" <fonvca@fonvca.org>

CC: Mayor and Council - DNV <Council@dnv.org>, James Ridge <James_Ridge@dnv.org>,
Susan_Rogers <Susan_Rogers@dnv.org>, Irwin Torry <Irwin_Torry@dnv.org>

Dear FONVCA:  For your e-mail files.  How does "B and C" account for those mountain bikers who also"live in a house on the
mountain" ? (Some of whom are my neighbours.) --Monica Craver--
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